playground, and private offices and co-workspace. 
363 parking spaces and 40 bike parking.

IN PROGRESS CAPITAL & INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS  

N O R T H  M I A M I  C R A :  2 0 2 2  A N N U A L  R E P O R T 3 1

KAYLA AT LIBRARY PLACE

FUTURE CAPITAL & INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS  

A ten (10) story one hundred thirty-eight (138) mixed-use project.  All units will consist of one (1) and 
two (2) bedroom/two (2) baths with an average size ranging from 660 to 930 sq. ft. Approximately 55 
affordable housing units will be offered, with amenities including modern and attractive on-site options